Pos. N°Vela

1 ESP-861
2 ESP-925
3 ESP-880
4 ESP-894
5 ESP-863
6 ESP-1018
7 ESP-883
8 ESP-860
9 ESP-897
10 ESP-864
11 ESP-886
12 ESP-928
13 ESP-604
14 ESP-900
15 ESP-889
16 ESP-865
17 ESP-887
18 ESP-884
19 ESP-898
20 ESP-878
21 ESP-893
22 ESP-940
23 ESP-869
24 ESP-892
25 ESP-899
26 ESP-896
27 ESP-901
28 ESP-866
29 ESP-867
30 ESP-1065
31 ESP-859
32 ESP-862
33 ESP-879

Yate

LUPA

FONESTAR
BANCAJA

AVEGA

PROPENOR
MAQUECHE
SPACIO 10
FENNEC

GRANUJA

YATES & COSAS
MABLO V
MERCEDES BENZ
LOIA

MAFIAS

GRUPO RHIN
CENTRAL OPTICA
MOISES
OVERCONS

POPEA VII
RAITAN-MOVINORD
G-3 FINANZAS
INELECMA

WALLY

FUNDESTIC
NEXTEL ENGINEERING
112 SOS Cantabria
PUNTO ARQUITECTURA
MATRAKO
ALFINTER-JUST SPOKO
AZZURRO

ECC VIVIENDAS
WIND

HADDOCK

Handicap

6,6
5,8
9,8
9,1

12,7

12,9
5,0

15,2

13,9
3,7
71

14,4
0,0

14,8
9,0

17,4
9,2

17,5

10,0

14,2

19,2

15,9

19,6
6,3
7,2

19,7

17,7

14,9

19,3
0,0
2,9

18,9

14,6

o]
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EXPOSICION
Prueba 1 Prueba 2
04/04/2009 04/04/2009

Orden  Puntos | Orden Puntos
6 6,00 6 6,00
RDG 3,00 3 3,00
9 9,000 15 15,00
1 1,000 10 10,00
7 7,000 11 11,00
8 8,000 19 19,00
10 10,00 14 14,00
21 21,000 21 21,00
14 14,000 12 12,00
5 5,00 2 2,00
19 19,00 8 8,00
13 13,000 20 20,00
3 3,00 4 4,00
16 16,00/ 23 23,00
4 4,00 5 5,00
29 29,00 26 26,00
11 11,000 13 13,00
25 25,000 16 16,00
19 19,00 18 18,00
24 24,000 28 28,00
23 23,000 32 32,00
20 20,000 23 23,00
28 28,000 27 27,00
17 17,00 9 9,00
2 2,00 1 1,00
32 32,000 30 30,00
22 22,000 25 25,00
15 15,00 17 17,00
26 26,000 29 29,00
12 12,00 7 7,00
DNC 34,000 DNC 34,00
31 31,000 31 31,00
30 30,000 22 22,00

RAF= 33 RAF= 33

DNC= 34 DNC= 34

Prueba 3
11/04/2009
Orden  Puntos

4 4,00
9 9,00
7 7,00
5 5,00
14 14,00
10 10,00
1 1,00
3 3,00
DNC 34,00
2 2,00
16 16,00
22 22,00
8 8,00
12 12,00
DNC 34,00
17 17,00
DNC 34,00
19 19,00
6 6,00
21 21,00
13 13,00
11 11,00
18 18,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
20 20,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
15 15,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
RAF= 23
DNC= 34

Trofeo AVEGA AUDIOVISUAL - 2009

28/04/09 09:47

Prueba 4
11/04/2009
Orden  Puntos

2 2,00
3 3,00
8 8,00
5 5,00
9 9,00
DNF 23,00
DSQ 34,00
4 4,00
DNC 34,00
1 1,00
7 7,00
10 10,00
DNF 23,00
14 14,00
DNC 34,00
11 11,00
DNC 34,00
17 17,00
15 15,00
16 16,00
13 13,00
12 12,00
18 18,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
19 19,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
6 6,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
RAF= 23
DNC= 34

Prueba 5
18/04/2009
Orden  Puntos
10 10,00

3 3,00
5 5,00
8 8,00
7 7,00
2 2,00
4 4,00
11 11,00
9 9,00
DNC 34,00
1 1,00
16 16,00
RAF 27,00
13 13,00
17 17,00
22 22,00
6 6,00
14 14,00
DNF 27,00
18 18,00
19 19,00
DNC 34,00
DNF 27,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
20 20,00
12 12,00
15 15,00
21 21,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
23 23,00
DNC 34,00
RAF= 27
DNC= 34

Prueba 6
18/04/2009
Orden  Puntos

2 2,00
1 1,00
10 10,00
13 13,00
7 7,00
19 19,00
6 6,00
17 17,00
3 3,00
DNC 34,00
BFD 34,00
8 8,00
RAF 25,00
12 12,00
5 5,00
14 14,00
4 4,00
15 15,00
DNC 34,00
9 9,00
20 20,00
DNC 34,00
11 11,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
21 21,00
18 18,00
DNC 34,00
16 16,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
DSQ 34,00
DNC 34,00
RAF= 25
DNC= 34

INSCRITOS
Prueba 7
25/04/2009
Orden  Puntos

1 1,00
DNF 28,00
2 2,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
7 7,00
DNC 34,00
DNF 28,00
5 5,00
DNC 34,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
DNC 34,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
4 4,00
DNC 34,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
3 3,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
DNF 28,00
DNC 34,00
DNC 34,00
6 6,00
8 8,00
RAF= 28
DNC= 34

33

Prueba 8

Orden

RAF=

DNC=

Puntos

Prueba 9

Orden

RAF=

DNC=

Puntos

Prueba 10

Orden

RAF=

DNC=

Puntos

Total Puntos

21,00
22,00
41,00
42,00
55,00
65,00
69,00
77,00
77,00
78,00
79,00
89,00
90,00
90,00
93,00
94,00
102,00
106,00
113,00
116,00
116,00
128,00
129,00
131,00
133,00
138,00
139,00
143,00
154,00
155,00
157,00
159,00
162,00



